
Hart 
O&G 
Well # 

117 
HGU 
132 

.HGU 
136 

HGU 
143 

HGU 

Gallup 
Injection 
Interval 

.9 !6'-923'.: 

1040"-1050* 

981-988' 

t lKB'-IOiO' 

•S/8* 

?-S/8' ; 

Surf 
Csg 

42' 

4S' 

lOsx. 

Prod 

Csg 

tots* 

1064' 

75s*. 

75sx 

TOC 
6 -
3/4* 
Hole 

281" 
Calc 
229' 
.Calc 
423-
Caic 

Tub 

3/8* 

3/8* 
2-

1043' 

986 

I0&4'.f 

In) 
Press-
Oprtr 
PSI 

<8'00 

-sSQQ 

Max ' 
Allow 
Inj 
Press 
RSI 

aoo.. 

800 

800 

Avg 
Inj 
Rate-
Oprtr 
B/O 

250" 

250 

250. 

Max 
Inj 
Rate'-
Oprtr 
B/D 

400 

400 

100 

Cum Vol 
© A v g 
irij Rpte-
20 Yrs 
MMbbls 

1.825. 

1.825 

Calc Est 
Vol o f 
Irtj Inirvl 
r=264Q* 
MMbbls 

3.278 

4.749. 

2/18* 

Avg 
Eff 
Poro 

14% 

14% 

12' 

16' 

8' 

ZEI 
'r' 

(ca'c) 

1763* 

1971' 

1707' 

113' 

132 

136 

143 
Due to cont inuous product ion draw-down, The M a i Inj Rate is not f ixed in enhanced recovery 'C lass MR ) wel ls as long as the Max Allow Inj Press Is not exceeded. 
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